
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 24 February 2023

M M1/2/3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ANGRY BLIZZARD Last start Masters placegetter GRA, 05/02/2023, R12, M 3M 2M 6P M1/1N. Goodwin 507531 21/3268

 2 FLASHING OSCAR Last start Masters placegetter GOS, 14/02/2023, R11, M 2M 1M 4M M1/2J. Porter 529546 21/2233

 3 WINLOCK ON TOP Weighted points score RIC, 17/02/2023, R5, P 6P 5P 6Y M1/1R. Edwards 521013 34/8142

 4 ZIPPING RAMONA Weighted points score WPK, 18/02/2023, R5, M 8M 3M 1M M2/1/1L. Goodwin 529851 10/3203

 5 ZIPPING MOOSE Weighted points score GAR, 17/02/2023, R11, P 1P 3P (FEL)M M3/1L. Goodwin 528602 8/3233

 6 ZIPPING ANTHEA Weighted points score GAR, 10/02/2023, R9, M 7M 4M 1M M3/1L. Goodwin 529853 11/0190
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 24 February 2023

P FFA 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FRESH FRIED FISH Weighted points score GAR, 17/02/2023, R4, P 6P 2P 2P 1/1S. Robertson 540445 11/9339

 2 PEACE VALLEY Last start winner GAR, 17/02/2023, R4, P 1P 7P 4P 2/1/2M. Frankland-Shambler 544492 10/9249

 3 BOCKEY Last start winner GAR, 03/02/2023, R9, P 1P 3P 5P 3/1/2K. Kowalski 530647 13/12264

 4 SAMMY'S TURN Last start winner GAR, 20/01/2023, R2, P 1P 3P 4P 3/1/2L. Chaytor 537496 8/6237

 5 KRYPTO MAIZIE Last start placegetter GAR, 17/02/2023, R4, P 3P 1P 1P 3/1/2L. Masterson 554334 6/5288

 6 TONIGHT Weighted points score GAR, 17/02/2023, R4, P 5P 3P 2P 3/1/1N. Goodwin 540453 6/5288

 7 PETA STOP Last start placegetter GAR, 28/01/2023, R6, P 2P 5P 1P 4/1/1C. Last 541890 5/4204

 8 ESTHER'S ANGEL Weighted points score GAR, 08/02/2023, R9, P 6P 4M 7P 4/1/1N. Holloway 508557 22/17131
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 24 February 2023

P MDN 272 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 SWEET SHE IS Last start placegetter GAR, 27/01/2023, R1, P 3P 8P 6P M/1K. Kowalski 549907 0/078

 2 FREEWAY ISAAC Last start placegetter GAR, 10/02/2023, R3, P 3P 4P 7P M/1N. York 548876 0/070

 3 SHEAR SHEAR 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 10/02/2023, R3, P 4P 2P 7P M/1A. Zarb 549399 0/0118

 4 SILLY SAUSAGE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 18/02/2023, R1, Y 3Y 5P 7Y M/1J. Porter 549706 0/090

 5 SUGAR HIT ZARA First start M/1B. Sweetman 550899 0/00

 6 QUEEN CAVIAR 2 First start M/1S. Hill 561698 0/00

 7 ATTENTION SPAN First start M/1A. Woods 553229 0/00

 8 DECLAN'S FIRST First start M/1G. Robertson 558430 0/00

 9 KIARNI BOLT Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 08/02/2023, R2, P 4P M/1T. Roche 559187 0/058

 10 SIX AMIGOS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/02/2023, R1, P 8P 5P 8P M/1M. Davidson 556070 0/062

 11 ECLECTUS Weighted points score GAR, 10/02/2023, R1, P 7P 4P 4P M/1A. Woods 551773 0/055

 12 JACKEY'S HIPPY Weighted points score MAT, 13/02/2023, R2, P 6P 4P 8P M/1M. Bretherton 540452 0/050

 13 TILLY BILLS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 10/02/2023, R1, P 6P 6P 5P M/1A. Woods 543184 0/050

 14 LAPTOP FROM HELL 1 Weighted points score MAT, 27/06/2022, R2, P 8P 5P 4P M/1A. Gavenlock 544734 0/048

 15 HAZEL INTENTION Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2023, R2, P 7P 7P 4P M/1G. Novley 547499 0/048

 16 SWEET AMY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 13/02/2023, R2, P 7P 8P 8P M/1G. Novley 556656 0/029

3 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 21 February 2023 - 06:28 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 24 February 2023
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 1 MISS SILLAT Last start winner GAR, 18/02/2023, R12, P 1P 3P 2P 4/1/2J. Magnisalis 542714 5/4219

 2 SWAN'S MAGIC Last start placegetter GAR, 17/02/2023, R9, P 3P 1P 3P 4/1/2S. Bell 531379 14/8285

 3 BLUE ROAMER Last start placegetter GAR, 17/02/2023, R9, P 2P 2P 2P 4/1/1S. Kedwell 540173 9/7273

 4 BRANDY BROCKIE Last start placegetter GAR, 17/02/2023, R4, P 2P 3P 6P 4/1/1M. Davidson 548374 8/5234

 5 JOHNNY RED Last start placegetter GAR, 10/02/2023, R10, P 3P 3P 1P 4/1/2J. Miles 555464 6/5219

 6 TOMMY CORTEZ Weighted points score GAR, 03/02/2023, R9, P 6P 1P 8P 4/1/1S. Brown 536368 6/4111

 7 WINLOCK PIPER 2 Last start winner GAR, 18/02/2023, R4, P 1P 3P 7C 5/3M. Johnson 551258 7/1246

 8 TOO RIGHT MATE Last start winner GAR, 28/01/2023, R7, P 1P 7P 5P 5/1G. Kedwell 548491 5/3186

 9 SIMPLY AWESOME Last start winner GAR, 18/02/2023, R1, P 1P 3P 3P 5/4M. Smith 561039 1/0148

 10 GEMMA BRANN Last start winner GAR, 17/02/2023, R12, P 1P 7P 2P 5/3K. Ulrick 549710 2/1147

 11 KISS ME OLLAHM Last start winner GAR, 17/02/2023, R1, P 1P 2P 4P 5/4S. Kedwell 553153 1/0124

 12 IS A COCO Last start placegetter GAR, 17/02/2023, R10, P 3P 1P 1P 5/2G. Ball 558826 3/2252

 13 KIARNI BLACK ACE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 17/02/2023, R11, P 2P 4P 3P 5/4T. Roche 559186 1/0195

 14 SPRINGVIEW ANGUS Last start placegetter GAR, 17/02/2023, R6, P 2P 4P 5P 5/1J. Mcfadyen 548821 6/3180

 15 BRATTYN BOB Last start placegetter GAR, 27/01/2023, R10, P 2P 3P 5P 5/4E. Borg 544698 1/0172

 16 TAKE MY BET Last start placegetter GAR, 20/01/2023, R5, P 3P 2P 6P 5/3R. Vines Jnr 557742 2/1168

 17 SPRING KIMETTO Last start placegetter GAR, 22/06/2022, R11, P 3P 4P 4P 5/1S. Bell 542245 4/3159

 18 HEY PARTY GIRL Last start placegetter GAR, 18/02/2023, R4, P 3P 1P 2P 5/4A. Woods 551780 1/0156

 19 KING KINLOCH Last start placegetter GOS, 14/02/2023, R6, P 3P 5P 3P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 8/5150

 20 DOUBLE POLKA Last start placegetter GAR, 17/02/2023, R11, P 3P 2P 4P 5/4A. Woods 553230 1/0147

 21 FASCINATE MODEL Last start placegetter GAR, 17/02/2023, R10, P 2P 5P 3P 5/2N. Holloway 543670 3/2141

 22 QUICK KEY Last start placegetter GAR, 02/02/2023, R10, P 2P 4P 5P 5/4K. Kowalski 553166 1/0141

 23 LEVELS TO IT Last start placegetter GAR, 17/02/2023, R12, P 2P 1P 7P 5/4W. Ison 544966 1/0112

 24 FOUR JOANS Last start placegetter GAR, 03/02/2023, R11, P 3P 8P 4P 5/4A. Woods 548759 1/093

 25 NATION'S ROCK Dropping in grade GAR, 17/02/2023, R9, P 5P 7P 1P 5/1N. Holloway 532755 10/9147

 26 KINGSBRAE DEMON Weighted points score GOS, 31/01/2023, R6, P 7P 1P 1P 5/2M. Frankland-Shambler 553648 4/2236

 27 WHAT A KNIGHT Weighted points score GAR, 18/02/2023, R12, P 4P 3P 1P 5/2G. Masterson 536401 3/2189

 28 JONTY JONES Weighted points score GAR, 17/02/2023, R3, P 4P 4P 5P 5/1B. Keene 543954 7/6165

 29 BARB'S MANDA Weighted points score GAR, 17/02/2023, R11, P 4P 5P 2P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/0153

 30 DUSTY DYLAN Weighted points score GAR, 17/02/2023, R11, P 5P 6P 1P 5/3M. Davidson 558432 2/1150

 31 GOLDEN GORT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/02/2023, R10, P 7P 2P 6P 5/3J. Gorton 553081 2/1144

4 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 21 February 2023 - 06:28 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 24 February 2023

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /
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 32 CRAZY CASEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 17/02/2023, R3, P 7P 6P 6P 5/1D. Hampson 534382 9/5138

 33 SIR JACK Weighted points score GAR, 17/02/2023, R10, P 5P 1P 1P 5/3G. Grimwood 557673 2/1138

 34 IMOGEN ROSE Weighted points score GAR, 02/02/2023, R3, P 6P 7P 5P 5/3C. Lamb 534115 7/1132

 35 IMPRESS ROCKS Weighted points score GAR, 17/02/2023, R12, P 7P 1P 4P 5/4M. Davidson 558805 1/0122

 36 NUT WING Weighted points score GAR, 31/12/2022, R8, P 5P 5C 7P 5/3E. Borg 544699 4/1120

 37 TEAPOT SCANDAL Weighted points score GAR, 17/02/2023, R12, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4A. Woods 553823 1/0114

 38 MY BROCKIE Weighted points score MAT, 06/02/2023, R10, P 5P 7P 7P 5/4R. Lee 549734 1/0102

 39 TIA'S ROSE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 10/02/2023, R6, P 7P 8P 3P 5/1P. Tobin 550867 6/5102

 40 OLLIE DOO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 03/12/2022, R2, P 7P 7P 2P 5/1S. Hill 534259 5/4102

 41 SHAFTED 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/02/2023, R10, P 8P 2P 6Y 5/1J. Porter 532397 7/596

 42 RISING DAWN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 17/02/2023, R10, P 6P 4P 7P 5/1P. Tobin 543161 8/787

 43 BROWN VENOM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/02/2023, R12, P 8P 4P 8P 5/4D. Roach 508689 1/078

 44 SKETCHY DELIVER Weighted points score GAR, 18/02/2023, R10, P 5P 6C 8P 5/2M. Smith 559750 4/277

 45 MCFERGUS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/02/2023, R11, P 7P 7P 5P 5/3D. Roach 508688 2/175

 46 TOOHEY'S TROWELS Weighted points score GAR, 17/02/2023, R12, P 6P 8P 7P 5/4W. Ison 546575 1/060
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 1 WINLOCK PIPER 2 Last start winner GAR, 18/02/2023, R4, P 1P 3P 7C 5/3M. Johnson 551258 7/1246

 2 TOO RIGHT MATE Last start winner GAR, 28/01/2023, R7, P 1P 7P 5P 5/1G. Kedwell 548491 5/3186

 3 SIMPLY AWESOME Last start winner GAR, 18/02/2023, R1, P 1P 3P 3P 5/4M. Smith 561039 1/0148

 4 GEMMA BRANN Last start winner GAR, 17/02/2023, R12, P 1P 7P 2P 5/3K. Ulrick 549710 2/1147

 5 KISS ME OLLAHM Last start winner GAR, 17/02/2023, R1, P 1P 2P 4P 5/4S. Kedwell 553153 1/0124

 6 IS A COCO Last start placegetter GAR, 17/02/2023, R10, P 3P 1P 1P 5/2G. Ball 558826 3/2252

 7 KIARNI BLACK ACE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 17/02/2023, R11, P 2P 4P 3P 5/4T. Roche 559186 1/0195

 8 SPRINGVIEW ANGUS Last start placegetter GAR, 17/02/2023, R6, P 2P 4P 5P 5/1J. Mcfadyen 548821 6/3180

 9 BRATTYN BOB Last start placegetter GAR, 27/01/2023, R10, P 2P 3P 5P 5/4E. Borg 544698 1/0172

 10 TAKE MY BET Last start placegetter GAR, 20/01/2023, R5, P 3P 2P 6P 5/3R. Vines Jnr 557742 2/1168

 11 SPRING KIMETTO Last start placegetter GAR, 22/06/2022, R11, P 3P 4P 4P 5/1S. Bell 542245 4/3159

 12 HEY PARTY GIRL Last start placegetter GAR, 18/02/2023, R4, P 3P 1P 2P 5/4A. Woods 551780 1/0156

 13 KING KINLOCH Last start placegetter GOS, 14/02/2023, R6, P 3P 5P 3P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 8/5150

 14 DOUBLE POLKA Last start placegetter GAR, 17/02/2023, R11, P 3P 2P 4P 5/4A. Woods 553230 1/0147

 15 QUICK KEY Last start placegetter GAR, 02/02/2023, R10, P 2P 4P 5P 5/4K. Kowalski 553166 1/0141

 16 FASCINATE MODEL Last start placegetter GAR, 17/02/2023, R10, P 2P 5P 3P 5/2N. Holloway 543670 3/2141

 17 LEVELS TO IT Last start placegetter GAR, 17/02/2023, R12, P 2P 1P 7P 5/4W. Ison 544966 1/0112

 18 FOUR JOANS Last start placegetter GAR, 03/02/2023, R11, P 3P 8P 4P 5/4A. Woods 548759 1/093

 19 NATION'S ROCK Dropping in grade GAR, 17/02/2023, R9, P 5P 7P 1P 5/1N. Holloway 532755 10/9147

 20 KINGSBRAE DEMON Weighted points score GOS, 31/01/2023, R6, P 7P 1P 1P 5/2M. Frankland-Shambler 553648 4/2236

 21 WHAT A KNIGHT Weighted points score GAR, 18/02/2023, R12, P 4P 3P 1P 5/2G. Masterson 536401 3/2189

 22 JONTY JONES Weighted points score GAR, 17/02/2023, R3, P 4P 4P 5P 5/1B. Keene 543954 7/6165

 23 BARB'S MANDA Weighted points score GAR, 17/02/2023, R11, P 4P 5P 2P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/0153

 24 DUSTY DYLAN Weighted points score GAR, 17/02/2023, R11, P 5P 6P 1P 5/3M. Davidson 558432 2/1150

 25 GOLDEN GORT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/02/2023, R10, P 7P 2P 6P 5/3J. Gorton 553081 2/1144

 26 CRAZY CASEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 17/02/2023, R3, P 7P 6P 6P 5/1D. Hampson 534382 9/5138

 27 SIR JACK Weighted points score GAR, 17/02/2023, R10, P 5P 1P 1P 5/3G. Grimwood 557673 2/1138

 28 IMOGEN ROSE Weighted points score GAR, 02/02/2023, R3, P 6P 7P 5P 5/3C. Lamb 534115 7/1132

 29 IMPRESS ROCKS Weighted points score GAR, 17/02/2023, R12, P 7P 1P 4P 5/4M. Davidson 558805 1/0122

 30 NUT WING Weighted points score GAR, 31/12/2022, R8, P 5P 5C 7P 5/3E. Borg 544699 4/1120

 31 TEAPOT SCANDAL Weighted points score GAR, 17/02/2023, R12, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4A. Woods 553823 1/0114
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 32 OLLIE DOO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 03/12/2022, R2, P 7P 7P 2P 5/1S. Hill 534259 5/4102

 33 TIA'S ROSE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 10/02/2023, R6, P 7P 8P 3P 5/1P. Tobin 550867 6/5102

 34 MY BROCKIE Weighted points score MAT, 06/02/2023, R10, P 5P 7P 7P 5/4R. Lee 549734 1/0102

 35 SHAFTED 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/02/2023, R10, P 8P 2P 6Y 5/1J. Porter 532397 7/596

 36 RISING DAWN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 17/02/2023, R10, P 6P 4P 7P 5/1P. Tobin 543161 8/787

 37 BROWN VENOM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/02/2023, R12, P 8P 4P 8P 5/4D. Roach 508689 1/078

 38 SKETCHY DELIVER Weighted points score GAR, 18/02/2023, R10, P 5P 6C 8P 5/2M. Smith 559750 4/277

 39 MCFERGUS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/02/2023, R11, P 7P 7P 5P 5/3D. Roach 508688 2/175

 40 TOOHEY'S TROWELS Weighted points score GAR, 17/02/2023, R12, P 6P 8P 7P 5/4W. Ison 546575 1/060

7 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 21 February 2023 - 06:28 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 24 February 2023

P FFA 400 NONE
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 1 FISH TOG GIBLET Weighted points score BUL, 19/02/2023, R9, P 4P 6P 6P 1/1M. Smith 544403 11/7111

 2 WITCH EARNER Last start winner GOS, 14/02/2023, R6, P 1P 3P 6P 3/1/2M. Edwards 545285 11/10228

 3 QUEEN SOPHIA Last start winner GAR, 17/02/2023, R9, P 1P 1P 6P 3/1/2C. Eaton 543281 10/9216

 4 RISE UP Weighted points score GAR, 17/02/2023, R9, P 6P 7P 1P 3/1/1L. Goodwin 544598 6/5207

 5 BELMONT DUCHESS Weighted points score GAR, 17/02/2023, R9, P 7P 1P 6P 3/1/1J. Mcfadyen 539371 6/5183

 6 MISS SILLAT Last start winner GAR, 18/02/2023, R12, P 1P 3P 2P 4/1/2J. Magnisalis 542714 5/4219

 7 SWAN'S MAGIC Last start placegetter GAR, 17/02/2023, R9, P 3P 1P 3P 4/1/2S. Bell 531379 14/8285

 8 BLUE ROAMER Last start placegetter GAR, 17/02/2023, R9, P 2P 2P 2P 4/1/1S. Kedwell 540173 9/7273

 9 BRANDY BROCKIE Last start placegetter GAR, 17/02/2023, R4, P 2P 3P 6P 4/1/1M. Davidson 548374 8/5234

 10 JOHNNY RED Last start placegetter GAR, 10/02/2023, R10, P 3P 3P 1P 4/1/2J. Miles 555464 6/5219

 11 TOMMY CORTEZ Weighted points score GAR, 03/02/2023, R9, P 6P 1P 8P 4/1/1S. Brown 536368 6/4111
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 1 SAPPHIRE EDITION Last start placegetter GAR, 17/02/2023, R1, P 3P M/1L. Goodwin 558241 0/0117

 2 KIARNI WAKANDA Last start placegetter GAR, 17/02/2023, R1, P 2P 6P 5P M/1T. Roche 559193 0/092

 3 ZIPPING MAXINE Last start placegetter GAR, 18/02/2023, R1, P 2P 4P 5P M/1J. Mcfadyen 556533 0/088

 4 SHEAR SHEAR 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 10/02/2023, R3, P 4P 2P 7P M/1A. Zarb 549399 0/0118

 5 PRECIOUS TIME Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 10/12/2022, R1, P 8P 3P M/1R. Groizard Jnr 553884 0/074

 6 QUEEN CAVIAR 1 First start M/1S. Hill 561698 0/00

 7 PURE CLARITY First start M/1L. Goodwin 555621 0/00

 8 KIARNI TERROR Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 17/02/2023, R1, P 8P M/1T. Roche 559191 0/025

 9 KATRINA HIGHKICK Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 17/02/2023, R1, P 7P M/1L. Goodwin 558629 0/033

 10 SIX AMIGOS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/02/2023, R1, P 8P 5P 8P M/1M. Davidson 556070 0/062

 11 STELLA MANIA Weighted points score GAR, 17/02/2023, R1, P 6P 4P M/1C. Eaton 562028 0/052

 12 TILLY BILLS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/02/2023, R1, P 6P 6P 5P M/1A. Woods 543184 0/050

 13 NOT FOR SURE Weighted points score TEM, 10/01/2023, R3, P 6P 5P M/1L. Goodwin 555620 0/048

 14 LAPTOP FROM HELL 2 Weighted points score MAT, 27/06/2022, R2, P 8P 5P 4P M/1A. Gavenlock 544734 0/048

 15 SWEET AMY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 13/02/2023, R2, P 7P 8P 8P M/1G. Novley 556656 0/029
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 1 DUBLIN MY MONEY Last start placegetter GAR, 17/02/2023, R8, P 3P 7C 4P 4/1/2B. May 539564 5/4193

 2 FAT BOY'S LUCKY Weighted points score WPK, 18/02/2023, R6, C 5C 1P 6P 4/1/2M. Davidson 548369 6/5162

 3 OUR GIRL HOPE Last start winner GAR, 17/02/2023, R5, P 1P 2P 3P 5/1T. Ball 549095 5/3225

 4 BELIEVABLE Last start placegetter GAR, 17/02/2023, R5, P 2P 7P 1P 5/4C. Last 551175 1/0122

 5 SALEM SWEETHEART Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 18/02/2023, R11, P 5P 7P 1P 5/4A. Woods 553225 4/0123

 6 KIARNI BLACK ACE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 17/02/2023, R11, P 2P 4P 3P 5/4T. Roche 559186 1/0195

 7 FLYING LUCY Weighted points score GAR, 17/02/2023, R5, P 5P 1P 3P 5/4L. Goodwin 558385 1/0142

 8 BE BLESSED Weighted points score GAR, 17/02/2023, R3, P 2P 6P 4P 5/2N. Holloway 542711 5/2141

 9 MASIE JANE Weighted points score GAR, 18/02/2023, R6, P 7P 5P 3P 5/4G. Novley 556654 1/0136

 10 WINIFRED ENA Weighted points score GAR, 18/02/2023, R11, P 8P 2P 7P 5/4A. Woods 543185 4/0135

 11 MOPOKE Weighted points score GAR, 18/02/2023, R6, P 5P 5P 2P 5/4A. Woods 553226 1/0134

 12 NABIAC SUNSET Weighted points score GAR, 18/02/2023, R5, P 5P 4P 7P 5/4A. Woods 551781 2/0120

 13 TRIXIE BELLA Weighted points score GAR, 18/02/2023, R5, P 7P 4P 8P 5/4N. Woods 543181 1/0111

 14 TIA'S ROSE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/02/2023, R6, P 7P 8P 3P 5/4P. Tobin 550867 6/0102

 15 MAJOR FORCE Weighted points score GAR, 17/02/2023, R5, P 4P 6P 6P 5/3B. Keene 543955 5/196

 16 FLYING TORPEDO Weighted points score GOS, 14/02/2023, R9, P 6P 4P 5P 5/3M. Bretherton 536830 2/184

 17 COUSIN VINNIE Weighted points score GAR, 17/02/2023, R8, P 5P 4P 8P 5/2A. Woods 543188 5/281

10 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 21 February 2023 - 06:28 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 24 February 2023

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OUR GIRL HOPE Last start winner GAR, 17/02/2023, R5, P 1P 2P 3P 5/1T. Ball 549095 5/3225

 2 BELIEVABLE Last start placegetter GAR, 17/02/2023, R5, P 2P 7P 1P 5/4C. Last 551175 1/0122

 3 SALEM SWEETHEART Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 18/02/2023, R11, P 5P 7P 1P 5/4A. Woods 553225 4/0123

 4 KIARNI BLACK ACE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 17/02/2023, R11, P 2P 4P 3P 5/4T. Roche 559186 1/0195

 5 FLYING LUCY Weighted points score GAR, 17/02/2023, R5, P 5P 1P 3P 5/4L. Goodwin 558385 1/0142

 6 BE BLESSED Weighted points score GAR, 17/02/2023, R3, P 2P 6P 4P 5/2N. Holloway 542711 5/2141

 7 MASIE JANE Weighted points score GAR, 18/02/2023, R6, P 7P 5P 3P 5/4G. Novley 556654 1/0136

 8 WINIFRED ENA Weighted points score GAR, 18/02/2023, R11, P 8P 2P 7P 5/4A. Woods 543185 4/0135

 9 MOPOKE Weighted points score GAR, 18/02/2023, R6, P 5P 5P 2P 5/4A. Woods 553226 1/0134

 10 NABIAC SUNSET Weighted points score GAR, 18/02/2023, R5, P 5P 4P 7P 5/4A. Woods 551781 2/0120

 11 TRIXIE BELLA Weighted points score GAR, 18/02/2023, R5, P 7P 4P 8P 5/4N. Woods 543181 1/0111

 12 TIA'S ROSE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/02/2023, R6, P 7P 8P 3P 5/4P. Tobin 550867 6/0102

 13 MAJOR FORCE Weighted points score GAR, 17/02/2023, R5, P 4P 6P 6P 5/3B. Keene 543955 5/196

 14 FLYING TORPEDO Weighted points score GOS, 14/02/2023, R9, P 6P 4P 5P 5/3M. Bretherton 536830 2/184

 15 COUSIN VINNIE Weighted points score GAR, 17/02/2023, R8, P 5P 4P 8P 5/2A. Woods 543188 5/281
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 24 February 2023

P MX 715 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ON THE SCHNAPS Weighted points score GAR, 18/02/2023, R8, P 5P 2P 3C 5/2B. Wood 533677 3/2200

 2 SIN BIN SAMMY Weighted points score GAR, 18/02/2023, R9, P 4P 2P 4P 5/4M. Davidson 558433 1/0198

 3 SUGAR JACK 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/02/2023, R9, P 5P 3P 4C 5/4R. Browne 543976 1/0121

 4 MONKEY BOOM Weighted points score GAR, 18/02/2023, R9, P 7P 8P 3P 5/4C. Last 540150 2/096

 5 MISS ARTEMIS Weighted points score MEP, 18/01/2023, R7 8P 3P 5P M/1B. Dance 557065 0/099
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 24 February 2023

P 5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KENNY DO IT Last start winner GAR, 11/02/2023, R11, P 1P 6Y 4P 5/2A. Woods 551779 3/2187

 2 ASTON ROJA Last start winner GAR, 08/02/2023, R11, P 1P 3P 1P 5/3B. Hampton 557080 2/1182

 3 KEYLIN Last start winner GAR, 17/02/2023, R7, P 1P 1P 7P 5/2L. Davis 553239 3/2165

 4 ZIPPER MAGIC Last start placegetter GAR, 11/02/2023, R2, P 2P 6P 5P 5/4R. Lee 544595 1/0138

 5 BLUE LIMOUSINE Last start placegetter GAR, 17/02/2023, R7, P 3P 3P 8P 5/3A. Woods 548761 2/1114

 6 FREEWAY DEB Last start placegetter GAR, 11/02/2023, R6, P 3P 5P 8P 5/1N. York 539820 4/3102

 7 SKETCHY IN BY Weighted points score GAR, 18/02/2023, R12, P 5P 2P 8P 5/2D. Burns 554300 4/2165

 8 MULBERRY MAN Weighted points score GAR, 08/02/2023, R10, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1E. Borg 544700 9/6159

 9 SWEET CREATURE Weighted points score GAR, 17/02/2023, R6, P 6P 1P 6P 5/1R. Maguire 541883 4/3153

 10 GOLDEN GORT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 17/02/2023, R10, P 7P 2P 6P 5/3J. Gorton 553081 2/1144

 11 CRAZY CASEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/02/2023, R3, P 7P 6P 6P 5/1D. Hampson 534382 9/5138

 12 SKETCHY LOOKING Weighted points score GAR, 17/02/2023, R6, P 5P 4P 3P 5/1S. Brown 529976 6/5129

 13 MY JEWEL Weighted points score MAT, 09/01/2023, R3, P 5P 3P 7P 5/1S. Bell 536677 5/4120

 14 NITRAM ROXY Weighted points score GOS, 14/02/2023, R9, P 5P 3P 7P 5/4M. Bretherton 545781 2/0108

 15 ABLE ZEUS Weighted points score GAR, 17/02/2023, R7, P 6P 2P 8P 5/3D. Roach 549732 2/1108

 16 STEEL PANTHER Weighted points score GAR, 11/02/2023, R11, P 7P 4P 7P 5/3T. Callen 523208 3/1105

 17 OLLIE DOO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/12/2022, R2, P 7P 7P 2P 5/1S. Hill 534259 5/4102

 18 THIRD ELEMENT Weighted points score GAR, 31/12/2022, R10, P 5P 5P 8P 5/4C. Kedwell 551931 1/097

 19 SHAFTED 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/02/2023, R10, P 8P 2P 6Y 5/1J. Porter 532397 7/596

 20 RISING DAWN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/02/2023, R10, P 6P 4P 7P 5/1P. Tobin 543161 8/787

 21 AUSSIE CHEVY Weighted points score MAT, 13/02/2023, R12, P 8P 5Y 7P 5/4C. Last 550614 1/083

 22 TINY POLO Weighted points score GAR, 11/02/2023, R2, P 7P 6P 5P 5/4G. Kedwell 555161 1/081

 23 RATTLIN' AWAY Weighted points score GAR, 27/01/2023, R5, P 7P 7P 6P 5/3A. Roche 532693 2/178

 24 BROWN VENOM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 17/02/2023, R12, P 8P 4P 8P 5/4D. Roach 508689 1/078

 25 NITRAM SHIMMER Weighted points score GAR, 11/02/2023, R2, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4G. Novley 541172 1/078

 26 MCFERGUS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 17/02/2023, R11, P 7P 7P 5P 5/3D. Roach 508688 2/175
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 24 February 2023

P 2 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLACK FLIPPER Last start placegetter GAR, 18/02/2023, R3, P 2P 4P 3P 2/1/1D. Berwick 532481 17/8270
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 24 February 2023

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK PIPER 1 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 18/02/2023, R4, P 1P 3P 7C 3/1/2M. Johnson 551258 7/5246

 2 ROTHWELL CHUNK Weighted points score WPK, 18/02/2023, R7, C 7C 2C 7P 3/1/1N. Goodwin 546886 12/6160
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GAR Friday, 24 February 2023

P M 515 NONE
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Tot Wins

 1 BIRDHILL BANDIT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 03/10/2022, R3, P 4P 6P 2P M/1L. Lamb 534107 0/0102
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 1 SUGAR JACK 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/02/2023, R9, P 5P 3P 4C 5/4R. Browne 543976 1/0121
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